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1. 2. 3.
Size: 

.118" (3.0 mm)

Material: 

Steel

Head Style: 

Countersunk

Unique double countersunk steel blind rivet provides 

a flush setting surface on both sides of the application.

Key features and benefits 

Flush Set on both sides of the application on 

countersunk materials

Insertion can be reversed improving rivet tool access

Unique “Pull-Thru” mandrel

No loose mandrel heads remain anywhere in the 

application

Mandrel head never breaks away from the mandrel

Consistent clamp force

Tight radial set provides increased structural rigidity

Colored mandrels for quick visual identification of 

different part sizes

High speed automation with POP Rivet Presenter 

facilitates a cycle time as fast as 2 seconds

* Rear sheet tail protrusion of installed fastener up to .016" (0.4 mm) is  
permissible

Typical placing sequence 

Please visit our website for fastener placing animations and technical data.

Server blade assembly

Specifications 

Assembly applications 

Electronic enclosures

Computer Servers

Lighting

Flush setting surface on both sides of the application

Pull-Thru (PT) Rivets 
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Countersunk Tête fraisée Senkkopf Testa svasata Cabeza avellanada

Body: Steel*
Zinc plated

Corps: Acier*
Revêtement zingué

Hülse: Stahl*
Verzinkt

Corpo: Acciaio*
Zincato

Cuerpo: Acero*
Zincado

Stem: Steel
Protective coating

Tige: Acier
Revêtement de protection

Dorn: Stahl
Schutz überzug

Gambo: Acciaio
Rivestimento protettivo

Vástago: Acero
Revestimiento preservador

*: C1006-C1010

Pull-Thru (PT) SKK Series
Steel / Steel

ø L M øE øB D Part No. 

nom. min. max. min. max. ref. ref. ref. max. max. lbf (kN)1) lbf (kN)1)

1/8"
(3.0)

.059
(1.5)

.079
(2.0)

.129
(3.28)

.134
(3.40)

.098
(2.5)

.193
(4.9)

.072
(1.8)

.216
(5.5)

.039
(1.0)

180
(0.80)

157
(0.70)

SKK 3025 PT

.079
(2.0)

.098
(2.5)

.110
(2.8)

.205
(5.2) SKK 3030 PT

.098
(2.5)

.118
(3.0)

.130
(3.3)

.224
(5.7) SKK 3035 PT

.118
(3.0)

.138
(3.5)

.150
(3.8)

.244
(6.2) SKK 3040 PT

.138
(3.5)

.157
(4.0)

.169
(4.3)

.264
(6.7) SKK 3045 PT

.157
(4.0)

.177
(4.5)

.189
(4.8)

.283
(7.2) SKK 3050 PT

.177
(4.5)

.197
(5.0)

.209
(5.3)

.303
(7.7) SKK 3055 PT

.197
(5.0)

.217
(5.5)

.228
(5.8)

.323
(8.2) SKK 3060 PT

.217
(5.5)

.236
(6.0)

.248
(6.3)

.343
(8.7) SKK 3065 PT

dimensions in inches and (mm) / en pouces et (millimètre) / alle Maße in Zoll und (mm) / in pollici e (millimetri) / en pulgadas y (milímetros)
1) typical values / valeurs moyennes / typische Werte / Valori tipici / valores típicos
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M
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Please check
www.StanleyEngineeredFastening.com
for latest data and installation information.

Rear sheet tail protrusion of installed fastener is application dependent - 
up to .016" (0.4 mm) is permissible.

Le dépassement en face arrière après pose dépend de l’application – 
possible jusqu’à .016" (0.4 mm) .

Der Bauteilüberstand des gesetzten Verbinders auf der Blindseite ist 
applikationsabhängig - bis zu .016" (0.4 mm)  ist zulässig.

L'entità della sporgenza posteriore del rivetto installato è dipendente 
dall'applicazione. Fino a .016" (0.4 mm)  è ammessa.

El remache una vez colocado, sobresale por la parte trasera de la chapa 
hasta un máximo de .016" (0.4 mm)  permitidos.




